D
E
3
C
IR
C
U
IT

11/15
DE3-61
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
Q4L - LAL - LHL
Accessories:
Optional Mechanical Lug Kit for (1) 350-750 kcmil wire Cat. No. AL400LH7
Handle Padlock Attachment (locks ON or OFF) Cat. No. HPALM
Ampere
Rating
AC Magnetic Two Pole Three Pole Standard
Trip Settings Lug Kit
Amperes Catalogue No. Price Catalogue No. Price Wire Range
400 Ampere Frame
Q4L Standard Interrupting
Low High 240Vac 240Vac
250 1250 2500 Q4L2250 Q4L3250 AL400LA
300 1500 3000 Q4L2300 Q4L3300 1-#1-600 kcmil or
350 1750 3500 Q4L2350 Q4L3350 2-#1-250 kcmil
400 2000 4000 Q4L2400 Q4L3400 AL400LA
LAL Standard Interrupting
Low High 600Vac, 250Vdc 600Vac, 250Vdc
125 625 1250 LAL26125 LAL36125
150 750 1500 LAL26150 LAL36150
175 875 1750 LAL26175 LAL36175
200 1000 2000 LAL26200 LAL36200 AL400LA
225 1125 2250 LAL26225 LAL36225 1-#1-600 kcmil or
250 1250 2500 LAL26250 LAL36250 2-#1-250 kcmil
300 1500 3000 LAL26300 LAL36300
350 1750 3500 LAL26350 LAL36350
400 2000 4000 LAL26400 LAL36400
LHL High Interrupting
Low High 600Vac, 250Vdc 600Vac, 250Vdc
125 625 1250 LHL26125 LHL36125
150 750 1500 LHL26150 LHL36150
175 875 1750 LHL26175 LHL36175
200 1000 2000 LHL26200 LHL36200 AL400LA
225 1125 2250 LHL26225 LHL36225 1-#1-600 kcmil or
250 1250 2500 LHL26250 LHL36250 2-#1-250 kcmil
300 1500 3000 LHL26300 LHL36300
350 1750 3500 LHL26350 LHL36350
400 2000 4000 LHL26400 LHL36400
CSA Certified Interrupting Rating
RMS Symmetrical Amperes
Breaker
Cat. No.